

SUPR EME COUR T OF I ND I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 3702 OF 2007

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.K GUPTA

B.S. BHALLA & ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

RAM PHAL & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

WITH Civil Appeal NO. 3822 of 2007

(With prayer for interim relief)

Date: 13/08/2009 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. D.N. Goburdhan,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Pramod Dayal,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Office to process for pre-final hearing.

List again on 7.9.2009.

(M.K. GUPTA)
Registrar